

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2573 OF 2008 @ SLP(C) No.2328 of 2007

BHARAT KARSONDAS THAKKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KIRAN CONSTRUCTION CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 15/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv
Mr. Rajeev Ranganath, Respondent No.27(b)
in person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter before a bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr.
Justice A.K. Mathur and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas Kabir.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master