

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4, 6, 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2573 OF 2008

BHARAT KARSONDAS THAKKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KIRAN CONSTRUCTION CO. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for clarification of Court's order dated 9.4.2008 and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Janardhan,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv,

Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Chadha,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri ,Adv

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this matter be adjourned till 17th February,2009.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master